v W

© © N o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

City Engineer

Admin Services Director

Community Development Dir

Parks & Recreation Director

Building Official

Financial Services Manager
City Engineer

Public Works Superintendent
Information Technology Mgr.
City Attorney

Assistant To The City Manager
Senior Systems Analyst
Public Works Supervisor
Principal Planner

Fire Prevention Officer
Senior Accountant

Director Of Community
Relations/City Clerk

Senior Maintenance Worker
Associate Engineer
Associate Engineer

Senior Management Analyst
Associate Planner

Parks Superintendent
Mechanic

Senior Accountant

Public Works Supervisor
Senior Maintenance Worker

Bldg. Inspector Il

City

San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos

San Carlos

Department Total Wages
City Manager

Engineering

Administrative Services

Community Development

Parks & Recreation
Administration

Building

Finance

Engineering
Engineering
Information Technology
City Attorney

City Manager
Information Technology
Parks Maintenance
Planning

Fire

Finance

City Clerk

Parks Maintenance
Engineering
Engineering
Administrative Services
Planning

Parks Maintenance
Garage

Finance

Wastewater

Parks Maintenance

Building

$239,638
$204,251
$191,974
$184,921
$159,688

$147,278
$146,979
$145,639
$141,573
$139,594
$126,000
$122,747
$117,743
$115,289
$114,768
$114,291
$112,803
$111,062

$110,733
$109,750
$105,778
$104,828
$104,121
$103,602
$103,014
$101,687

$99,876

$97,439

$97,194



30.
31.

32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Recreation Supervisor

Economic Development
Coordinator

Bldg. Inspector Il

Recreation Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Worker
Bldg. Inspector Il

Public Works Inspector
Executive Assistant

Human Resources Management
Analyst

Human Resources Manager
Senior Maintenance Worker
Systems Analyst
Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Recreation Coordinator

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Recreation Coordinator

Bldg. Inspector Il
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Senior Administrative Clerk

Senior Administrative Clerk

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos

San Carlos

Adult Community Center

Successor Agency

Building

Personal & Family
Development

Wastewater
Building
Engineering
City Manager

Human Resources

Human Resources

Parks Maintenance
Information Technology
Wastewater

Parks Maintenance
Wastewater

Wastewater

Adult Community Center

Parks & Recreation
Administration

Community Development

Personal & Family
Development

Building
Wastewater
Wastewater
Finance
Finance
Building

Personal & Family
Development

$94,719
$94,622

$92,376
$91,691

$90,634
$88,844
$88,280
$85,608
$84,265

$83,739
$83,737
$83,367
$79,048
$78,706
$76,299
$74,953
$73,067
$72,650

$72,592
$72,015

$71,759
$70,691
$67,700
$67,588
$67,371
$66,687
$66,327



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.

76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.

Senior Administrative Clerk
Maintenance Worker

Civil Engineering Technician
Administrative Assistant
Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Assistant Planner
Recreation Coordinator

Economic Development
Coordinator

Program Coordinator P/T

Human Resources Manager
Management Analyst
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Leader I

Social Media & Volunteer
Coordinator

Recreation Leader Il

Program Coordinator P/T

Recreation Leader Il

Human Resources Management

Analyst
Maintenance Worker
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |

Program Coordinator P/T

Recreation Leader Il

City Treasurer

San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos

Wastewater
Wastewater

Wastewater

Administrative Services

Wastewater

City Clerk
Engineering
Planning

Youth Development

Successor Agency

Personal & Family
Development

Human Resources
Engineering
Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

City Manager

Youth Development

Personal & Family
Development

Athletics

Human Resources

Wastewater
Youth Development
Youth Development

Personal & Family
Development

Youth Development

City Treasurer

$66,327
$64,644
$62,884
$60,738
$51,885
$51,625
$47,247
$47,068
$44,455
$43,100

$33,322

$32,530
$29,801
$24,720
$19,596
$17,418
$17,090

$16,570
$14,914

$13,843
$13,510

$12,405
$10,956
$10,739
$10,659

$10,299
$10,051



84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Councilmember

Facility Attendant

Recreation Leader |
Facility Attendant
Maintenance Worker
Program Coordinator P/T
Recreation Leader |

Volunteer Program Coordinator-
Part Time

Recreation Coordinator
Assistant Planner
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Maintenance Worker
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos

San Carlos

San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos

San Carlos

Council

Personal & Family
Development

Youth Development
Adult Community Center
Wastewater

Adult Community Center
Adult Community Center
City Clerk

Athletics

Planning

Youth Development
Youth Development
Youth Development
Youth Development
Wastewater

Youth Development

Youth Development

$10,051
$9,914

$9,426
$9,028
$8,638
$8,089
$7,833
$6,643

$6,613
$6,466
$6,431
$6,396
$6,240
$5,949
$5,792
$5,511
$5,338



