	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		San Carlos	City Manager	\$239,638
2.	City Engineer		San Carlos	Engineering	\$204,251
3.	Admin Services Director		San Carlos	Administrative Services	\$191,974
4.	Community Development Dir		San Carlos	Community Development	\$184,921
5.	Parks & Recreation Director		San Carlos	Parks & Recreation Administration	\$159,688
6.	Building Official		San Carlos	Building	\$147,278
7.	Financial Services Manager		San Carlos	Finance	\$146,979
8.	City Engineer		San Carlos	Engineering	\$145,639
9.	Public Works Superintendent		San Carlos	Engineering	\$141,573
10.	Information Technology Mgr.		San Carlos	Information Technology	\$139,594
11.	City Attorney		San Carlos	City Attorney	\$126,000
12.	Assistant To The City Manager		San Carlos	City Manager	\$122,747
13.	Senior Systems Analyst		San Carlos	Information Technology	\$117,743
14.	Public Works Supervisor		San Carlos	Parks Maintenance	\$115,289
15.	Principal Planner		San Carlos	Planning	\$114,768
16.	Fire Prevention Officer		San Carlos	Fire	\$114,291
17.	Senior Accountant		San Carlos	Finance	\$112,803
18.	Director Of Community Relations/City Clerk		San Carlos	City Clerk	\$111,062
19.	Senior Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Parks Maintenance	\$110,733
20.	Associate Engineer		San Carlos	Engineering	\$109,750
21.	Associate Engineer		San Carlos	Engineering	\$105,778
22.	Senior Management Analyst		San Carlos	Administrative Services	\$104,828
23.	Associate Planner		San Carlos	Planning	\$104,121
24.	Parks Superintendent		San Carlos	Parks Maintenance	\$103,602
25.	Mechanic		San Carlos	Garage	\$103,014
26.	Senior Accountant		San Carlos	Finance	\$101,687
27.	Public Works Supervisor		San Carlos	Wastewater	\$99,876
28.	Senior Maintenance Worker		San Carlos	Parks Maintenance	\$97,439
29.	Bldg. Inspector II		San Carlos	Building	\$97,194

30.	Recreation Supervisor	San Carlos	Adult Community Center	\$94,719
31.	Economic Development Coordinator	San Carlos	Successor Agency	\$94,622
32.	Bldg. Inspector II	San Carlos	Building	\$92,376
33.	Recreation Supervisor	San Carlos	Personal & Family Development	\$91,691
34.	Senior Maintenance Worker	San Carlos	Wastewater	\$90,634
35.	Bldg. Inspector II	San Carlos	Building	\$88,844
36.	Public Works Inspector	San Carlos	Engineering	\$88,280
37.	Executive Assistant	San Carlos	City Manager	\$85,608
38.	Human Resources Management Analyst	San Carlos	Human Resources	\$84,265
39.	Human Resources Manager	San Carlos	Human Resources	\$83,739
40.	Senior Maintenance Worker	San Carlos	Parks Maintenance	\$83,737
41.	Systems Analyst	San Carlos	Information Technology	\$83,367
42.	Maintenance Worker	San Carlos	Wastewater	\$79,048
43.	Senior Maintenance Worker	San Carlos	Parks Maintenance	\$78,706
44.	Maintenance Worker	San Carlos	Wastewater	\$76,299
45.	Maintenance Worker	San Carlos	Wastewater	\$74,953
46.	Recreation Coordinator	San Carlos	Adult Community Center	\$73,067
47.	Administrative Assistant	San Carlos	Parks & Recreation Administration	\$72,650
48.	Administrative Assistant	San Carlos	Community Development	\$72,592
49.	Recreation Coordinator	San Carlos	Personal & Family Development	\$72,015
50.	Bldg. Inspector II	San Carlos	Building	\$71,759
51.	Maintenance Worker	San Carlos	Wastewater	\$70,691
52.	Maintenance Worker	San Carlos	Wastewater	\$67,700
53.	Accounting Technician II	San Carlos	Finance	\$67,588
54.	Accounting Technician II	San Carlos	Finance	\$67,371
55.	Senior Administrative Clerk	San Carlos	Building	\$66,687
56.	Senior Administrative Clerk	San Carlos	Personal & Family Development	\$66,327

57.	Senior Administrative Clerk	San Carlos	Wastewater	\$66,327
58.	Maintenance Worker	San Carlos	Wastewater	\$64,644
59.	Civil Engineering Technician	San Carlos	Wastewater	\$62,884
60.	Administrative Assistant	San Carlos	Administrative Services	\$60,738
61.	Maintenance Worker	San Carlos	Wastewater	\$51,885
62.	Administrative Assistant	San Carlos	City Clerk	\$51,625
63.	Administrative Assistant	San Carlos	Engineering	\$47,247
64.	Assistant Planner	San Carlos	Planning	\$47,068
65.	Recreation Coordinator	San Carlos	Youth Development	\$44,455
66.	Economic Development Coordinator	San Carlos	Successor Agency	\$43,100
67.	Program Coordinator P/T	San Carlos	Personal & Family Development	\$33,322
68.	Human Resources Manager	San Carlos	Human Resources	\$32,530
69.	Management Analyst	San Carlos	Engineering	\$29,801
70.	Recreation Coordinator	San Carlos	Athletics	\$24,720
71.	Recreation Coordinator	San Carlos	Athletics	\$19,596
72.	Recreation Leader II	San Carlos	Athletics	\$17,418
73.	Social Media & Volunteer Coordinator	San Carlos	City Manager	\$17,090
74.	Recreation Leader II	San Carlos	Youth Development	\$16,570
75.	Program Coordinator P/T	San Carlos	Personal & Family Development	\$14,914
76.	Recreation Leader II	San Carlos	Athletics	\$13,843
77.	Human Resources Management Analyst	San Carlos	Human Resources	\$13,510
78.	Maintenance Worker	San Carlos	Wastewater	\$12,405
79.	Recreation Leader I	San Carlos	Youth Development	\$10,956
80.	Recreation Leader I	San Carlos	Youth Development	\$10,739
81.	Program Coordinator P/T	San Carlos	Personal & Family Development	\$10,659
82.	Recreation Leader II	San Carlos	Youth Development	\$10,299
83.	City Treasurer	San Carlos	City Treasurer	\$10,051

84.	Councilmember	San Carlos	Council	\$10,051
85.	Facility Attendant	San Carlos	Personal & Family Development	\$9,914
86.	Recreation Leader I	San Carlos	Youth Development	\$9,426
87.	Facility Attendant	San Carlos	Adult Community Center	\$9,028
88.	Maintenance Worker	San Carlos	Wastewater	\$8,638
89.	Program Coordinator P/T	San Carlos	Adult Community Center	\$8,089
90.	Recreation Leader I	San Carlos	Adult Community Center	\$7,833
91.	Volunteer Program Coordinator- Part Time	San Carlos	City Clerk	\$6,643
92.	Recreation Coordinator	San Carlos	Athletics	\$6,613
93.	Assistant Planner	San Carlos	Planning	\$6,466
94.	Recreation Leader I	San Carlos	Youth Development	\$6,431
95.	Recreation Leader I	San Carlos	Youth Development	\$6,396
96.	Recreation Leader I	San Carlos	Youth Development	\$6,240
97.	Recreation Leader I	San Carlos	Youth Development	\$5,949
98.	Maintenance Worker	San Carlos	Wastewater	\$5,792
99.	Recreation Leader I	San Carlos	Youth Development	\$5,511
100.	Recreation Leader II	San Carlos	Youth Development	\$5,338